

**AIRPORT  
RUNWAY CRACK SEAL  
BID TABULATION  
BOA CONTRACT NO. \_\_\_\_\_**

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY		NUMBER 1		NUMBER 2		NUMBER 3		NUMBER 4	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
00469-01	Three (3) Inch Banding Polymer Modified Asphalt Joint Crack Sealing Section 705.4(c) Modified AASHTO M-173	500	L.F.	0.80	400.00	-	625.00	6.70	3,350.00	3.61	1,805.00
00608-01	Mobilization	1	L.S.	2,000.00	2,000.00	-	3,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	8,260.55	8,260.55
02000-01	One (1) Inch Width Routing and Polymer Modified Asphalt Joint Crack Sealing PDT PUB 408 Section 469 (Material 469.2(d) Latest Edition)	7000	L.F.	2.25	15,750.00	-	22,750.00	2.27	15,890.00	2.61	18,270.00
02000-02	Routing Special Three (3) Inch Wide Routing (Crack Preparation)	1400	L.F.	7.00	9,800.00	-	12,950.00	3.77	5,278.00	5.83	8,162.00
02000-03	Sealing Special: Deery, Recessed Repair Mastic or Crafcoc, Polypatch Type II or Approved Equal	8,000	Lbs.	2.25	18,000.00	-	6,209.28	2.32	18,560.00	2.48	19,840.00
02001-01	Airport Markings (Waterborne Paint) Yellow and White Contractor Supplied	2200	S.F.	1.25	2,750.00	-	7,150.00	1.50	3,300.00	1.88	4,136.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>48,700.00</b>		<b>53,184.28</b>		<b>53,878.00</b>		<b>60,473.55</b>
10% BID BOND					X		X		X		X
Federal I.D. No.											
Telephone											
Fax											

Award to low bidder, NUMBER 1